Rev.1.15 2021 Jan.
9-11 Nihonbashi Hisamatsu-cho, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 103-0005
　+81-3-3639-6120
ROBOTEC INC.
"Moon Lifter" is a registered trade mark of Robotec Inc. Also, please note that specifications and design of the product on this
catalog may be changed without notice for product improvement.
Unipulse Youtube Channel
Video of Moon Lifter is
availabe on Youtube!
Range of
motion
Standard
2m
(Option
4m)
Deceleration
range
ML-30K　    Max load：30kg Max lifting/lowering speed：500mm/s
ML-60K　    Max load：60kg Max lifting/lowering speed：500mm/s
ML-120K　  Max load：120kg Max lifting/lowering speed：250mm/s
ML-240K　 Max load：240kg Max lifting/lowering speed：125mm/s
ML-480K　 Max load：480kg Max lifting/lowering speed：62.5mm/s
Deceleration
range
Moon Lifter is…
Moon Lifter supports

MLP-○○K Dustproof type
ML-CBR1 Attachment to mount controller(ML-30K to 240K)
ML-CBR2 Attachment to mount controller(ML-480K)
MLX-C-TS2M Control input/output signal cable (Bare wire) 2m
MLX-C-TS4M Control input/output signal cable (Bare wire) 4m
Supports dustproof
Supports HACCP
AC100V
AC200-240V (Single phase)
Parallel operation option
External I/O options
ML-○○K-200V Single-phase AC200-240V specification＊
ML-○○K（M） Parallel Operation Option＊
ML-○○K（L4） Lifting Range 4m Option＊
ML-○○K（EXO) External I/O options＊
ML-WD100 Large weight display (Character height 100 mm) option
*For dustproof type, change from ML to MLP
*For HACCP type, change from ML to MLF
×
×